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Elementary School

i ? recreation center
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Elementary School *recreation center
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Block #: 144

130

131

132

143 OTH AVE
187
186 618 524
183
145
175
178 178
173
144
B %
&
168 198 468 171
=W
627
162
633 637
617
613
156
RO AV
39 41 42
0-:20-:4u(£20—1Eslgeet 1 inch = 58 feet N TRAPPED:
2] A
a % BI:
___ Bl%
s SIESS CERT Team: < -
G ) & <O&44’0 o G:
S CAsanu] Date: ; —
— it : . o Y:
= i 2 5 Assigned Time: L _—
R 3| ; 7 ' ﬁ R:
— o AR AR AL 5 Completed Time: o -




Ensign

A Churches

Elementary School *recreation center
Middle School *senior center
High School
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Block #: 145
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Elementary School *recreation center
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Elementary School *recreation center
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